Performers School Name Judge/Room Time
Aiden Jennings Central Middle School  Gillet 9:30 AM
Ainsley Hammack Central Middle School = McGibney 10:15 AM
Ainsley Hammack and Breelyn Gray Central Middle School =~ McGibney 9:15 AM
Alli Templet Central Middle School  Dollar 8:00 AM
Andrew Graham Central Middle School = McGibney 8:15 AM
Archie Douglas Sherwood Middle Acaden Lege 9:45 AM
Ashley Blouin and Jervel Murray Central Middle School  Gillet 10:00 AM
Aubrey Jones and Mya Ealouis Central Middle School  Lege 11:45 AM
Audri Zeringue Central Middle School = Banker 8:00 AM
Audri Zeringue and Jayden Conish Central Middle School = Banker 9:00 AM
Ava Malbrough and Scarlett Nunez Central Middle School  Lege 12:45 PM
Ben Guempel Bluff Middle School McGibney 8:45 AM
Benjamin Szewc Most Blessed Sacrament Dollar 8:15AM
Benjamin Szewc Most Blessed Sacrament Lege 8:45 AM
Brandi Vassil Bluff Middle School Banker 8:15 AM
Brandi Vassil, Payton Boudreaux, Isabella Gautreaux Bluff Middle School Lege 9:15 AM
Brandi Vassil, Zoey Vaughn, and Lynzie Riggs Bluff Middle School Banker 10:15 AM
Breelyn Gray Central Middle School = Banker 8:30 AM
Brody Babin Central Middle School = McGibney 10:00 AM
Caroline Delaughter Central Middle School  Schittone 10:15 AM
Carter Finch Central Middle School  Lege 9:30 AM
Carter Walker Bluff Middle School Dollar 9:00 AM
Catherine Book Bluff Middle School Dollar 10:45 AM
Catherine Book, Raynah Hardy, Maddisyn Lake, and Lily Diet: Bluff Middle School Dollar 12:15 PM
Chrishel Leblanc Central Middle School =~ Banker 9:15 AM
Claire Campagna Bluff Middle School Schittone 9:15 AM
Claire Campagna and Gabrielle Diaz Bluff Middle School Schittone 10:00 AM
Cohen Haydel Central Middle School  Gillet 9:45 AM



Performers

Cole Madere

Corinne Baumgartner

Coroy Olden

Danny Rice

Dawson Landry

Destiny Benoit

Dezirae Decoteau

Elizabeth Bertucci

Elizabeth Bertucci and Yaritza Castillo
Emily Gautreau and Anna Volion
Emma Stewart

Esmeralda Lozano

Freika Rodriguez Hernandez
Genevieve Zumo

Harold Joseph Berry, IV and Gavin Levingston
Isabella Finch

Isabella Gautreaux

Jacie Hebert and Ella Laiche

Jake Hewitt

James Edwards and Ryland Ramirez
Jarmarcus Jarvis

Jayce Oneal

Jayden and Jordan Griffin

Jayden Conish

Jayden Sam

Jaylin Lopez

Jeremy Reeves

Jessica Galloway, Ellie Outlaw, Kayleene Salazar

School Name

Judge/Room

Central Middle School  Dollar
Sherwood Middle Acaden Gillet
Central Middle School = McGibney
Central Middle School  Gillet
Central Middle School  Dollar
Central Middle School  Schittone
St. Amant Middle School Banker
Central Middle School  Dollar
Central Middle School  Lege
Central Middle School  Schittone
Bluff Middle School Gillet
Central Middle School  Dollar
Central Middle School = Banker
Central Middle School  Dollar
Bluff Middle School Gillet
Central Middle School = McGibney
Bluff Middle School Lege
Central Middle School  Schittone
Central Middle School  Gillet
Bluff Middle School Schittone
Central Middle School = McGibney
St.Amant Middle Banker
Central Middle School  Schittone
Central Middle School = Banker
Sherwood Middle Acaden McGibney
Central Middle School  Dollar
Central Middle School  Lege
Central Middle School  Lege

Time
12:30 PM
8:30 AM
9:45 AM
9:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
8:15AM
9:15AM
10:30 AM
12:15PM
9:30 AM
10:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
8:45 AM
10:45 AM
8:30 AM
12:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
9:45 AM
8:00 AM
10:15 AM



Performers

Jonas Ory and Dawson Landry

Joshua Aucoin

Juan Valverde

Kaden Lynch and Shaun Cardello
Kaden Maxwell

Kadrian Caster and Oliver Green
Kaylee Hodges, Clementine Faucheux and Madison Hebert
Kayleene Salazar

Kevin Giron and Carleigh Klibert
Kinley Breaux

Kortney Smith and Zoe Gros

Leyla Sayal

Lillian Suir, Khyri Taylor

Madelyn Altazan

Madison Hall

Noah Klink

Olivia Jones

Paige Russelburg, Dezirae Decoteau, Jayce Oneal
Parker Stein and Alex Ambeau

Peyton Thornton

Race Racca

Raynah Hardy and Catherine Book
Rylyn Donaldson

Saige Thomas and Caroline Delaughter
Samantha Galvan and Mia Talley
Samuel Garza

Samuel Garza and Cole Madere

Sarah Bertucci

School Name Judge/Room
Central Middle School  Dollar
Central Middle School  Schittone
Bluff Middle School Lege
Central Middle School = McGibney
Bluff Middle School Gillet
Central Middle School = McGibney
Central Middle School = McGibney
Central Middle School = Banker
Central Middle School  Lege
Central Middle School  Banker
Bluff Middle School Dollar
Central Middle School  Dollar

St. Amant Middle School Banker
Bluff Middle School Schittone
Central Middle School = Banker
Bluff Middle School Schittone
Central Middle School  Dollar

St. Amant Middle School Lege
Central Middle School  Schittone
Sherwood Middle Magnet Lege
Bluff Middle School Gillet
Bluff Middle School Dollar
Central Middle School  Dollar
Central Middle School = McGibney
Central Middle School  Lege
Central Middle School  Lege
Central Middle School  Lege
Central Middle School = Banker

Time
7:45 AM
8:45 AM
12:15PM
10:45 AM
10:15AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
9:45 AM
9:15AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
9:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:45 AM
12:00 PM
9:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
10:45 AM



Performers

Sarah Bertucci and Izabella Pollock
Saydee Villenurve

Saydee Villenurve and Alli Templet
Vance Wireman

Zoey Vaughn

School Name

Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Central Middle School
Bluff Middle School

Judge/Room
Banker
Dollar
Dollar

Lege
Banker

Time
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
8:15AM
11:45 AM



