Performers	School Name	Judge/Room	Time
Aiden Jennings	Central Middle School	Gillet	9:30 AM
Ainsley Hammack	Central Middle School	McGibney	10:15 AM
Ainsley Hammack and Breelyn Gray	Central Middle School	McGibney	9:15 AM
Alli Templet	Central Middle School	Dollar	8:00 AM
Andrew Graham	Central Middle School	McGibney	8:15 AM
Archie Douglas	Sherwood Middle Acader	Lege	9:45 AM
Ashley Blouin and Jervel Murray	Central Middle School	Gillet	10:00 AM
Aubrey Jones and Mya Ealouis	Central Middle School	Lege	11:45 AM
Audri Zeringue	Central Middle School	Banker	8:00 AM
Audri Zeringue and Jayden Conish	Central Middle School	Banker	9:00 AM
Ava Malbrough and Scarlett Nunez	Central Middle School	Lege	12:45 PM
Ben Guempel	Bluff Middle School	McGibney	8:45 AM
Benjamin Szewc	Most Blessed Sacrament	Dollar	8:15 AM
Benjamin Szewc	Most Blessed Sacrament	Lege	8:45 AM
Brandi Vassil	Bluff Middle School	Banker	8:15 AM
Brandi Vassil, Payton Boudreaux, Isabella Gautreaux	Bluff Middle School	Lege	9:15 AM
Brandi Vassil, Zoey Vaughn, and Lynzie Riggs	Bluff Middle School	Banker	10:15 AM
Breelyn Gray	Central Middle School	Banker	8:30 AM
Brody Babin	Central Middle School	McGibney	10:00 AM
Caroline Delaughter	Central Middle School	Schittone	10:15 AM
Carter Finch	Central Middle School	Lege	9:30 AM
Carter Walker	Bluff Middle School	Dollar	9:00 AM
Catherine Book	Bluff Middle School	Dollar	10:45 AM
Catherine Book, Raynah Hardy, Maddisyn Lake, and Lily Diet	Bluff Middle School	Dollar	12:15 PM
Chrishel Leblanc	Central Middle School	Banker	9:15 AM
Claire Campagna	Bluff Middle School	Schittone	9:15 AM
Claire Campagna and Gabrielle Diaz	Bluff Middle School	Schittone	10:00 AM
Cohen Haydel	Central Middle School	Gillet	9:45 AM

Performers	School Name	Judge/Room	Time
Cole Madere	Central Middle School	Dollar	12:30 PM
Corinne Baumgartner	Sherwood Middle Acaden	Gillet	8:30 AM
Coroy Olden	Central Middle School	McGibney	9:45 AM
Danny Rice	Central Middle School	Gillet	9:00 AM
Dawson Landry	Central Middle School	Dollar	7:30 AM
Destiny Benoit	Central Middle School	Schittone	8:00 AM
Dezirae Decoteau	St. Amant Middle School	Banker	10:30 AM
Elizabeth Bertucci	Central Middle School	Dollar	10:00 AM
Elizabeth Bertucci and Yaritza Castillo	Central Middle School	Lege	10:45 AM
Emily Gautreau and Anna Volion	Central Middle School	Schittone	8:15 AM
Emma Stewart	Bluff Middle School	Gillet	9:15 AM
Esmeralda Lozano	Central Middle School	Dollar	10:30 AM
Freika Rodriguez Hernandez	Central Middle School	Banker	12:15 PM
Genevieve Zumo	Central Middle School	Dollar	9:30 AM
Harold Joseph Berry, IV and Gavin Levingston	Bluff Middle School	Gillet	10:45 AM
Isabella Finch	Central Middle School	McGibney	9:00 AM
Isabella Gautreaux	Bluff Middle School	Lege	10:00 AM
Jacie Hebert and Ella Laiche	Central Middle School	Schittone	10:30 AM
Jake Hewitt	Central Middle School	Gillet	8:45 AM
James Edwards and Ryland Ramirez	Bluff Middle School	Schittone	10:45 AM
Jarmarcus Jarvis	Central Middle School	McGibney	8:30 AM
Jayce Oneal	St.Amant Middle	Banker	12:30 PM
Jayden and Jordan Griffin	Central Middle School	Schittone	9:00 AM
Jayden Conish	Central Middle School	Banker	10:00 AM
Jayden Sam	Sherwood Middle Acaden	McGibney	10:30 AM
Jaylin Lopez	Central Middle School	Dollar	9:45 AM
Jeremy Reeves	Central Middle School	Lege	8:00 AM
Jessica Galloway, Ellie Outlaw, Kayleene Salazar	Central Middle School	Lege	10:15 AM

Performers	School Name	Judge/Room	Time
Jonas Ory and Dawson Landry	Central Middle School	Dollar	7:45 AM
Joshua Aucoin	Central Middle School	Schittone	8:45 AM
Juan Valverde	Bluff Middle School	Lege	12:15 PM
Kaden Lynch and Shaun Cardello	Central Middle School	McGibney	10:45 AM
Kaden Maxwell	Bluff Middle School	Gillet	10:15 AM
Kadrian Caster and Oliver Green	Central Middle School	McGibney	8:00 AM
Kaylee Hodges, Clementine Faucheux and Madison Hebert	Central Middle School	McGibney	11:00 AM
Kayleene Salazar	Central Middle School	Banker	11:30 AM
Kevin Giron and Carleigh Klibert	Central Middle School	Lege	12:30 PM
Kinley Breaux	Central Middle School	Banker	9:45 AM
Kortney Smith and Zoe Gros	Bluff Middle School	Dollar	9:15 AM
Leyla Sayal	Central Middle School	Dollar	8:30 AM
Lillian Suir, Khyri Taylor	St. Amant Middle School	Banker	12:00 PM
Madelyn Altazan	Bluff Middle School	Schittone	9:30 AM
Madison Hall	Central Middle School	Banker	8:45 AM
Noah Klink	Bluff Middle School	Schittone	9:45 AM
Olivia Jones	Central Middle School	Dollar	12:00 PM
Paige Russelburg, Dezirae Decoteau, Jayce Oneal	St. Amant Middle School	Lege	9:00 AM
Parker Stein and Alex Ambeau	Central Middle School	Schittone	8:30 AM
Peyton Thornton	Sherwood Middle Magne	Lege	8:30 AM
Race Racca	Bluff Middle School	Gillet	10:30 AM
Raynah Hardy and Catherine Book	Bluff Middle School	Dollar	11:45 AM
Rylyn Donaldson	Central Middle School	Dollar	8:45 AM
Saige Thomas and Caroline Delaughter	Central Middle School	McGibney	9:30 AM
Samantha Galvan and Mia Talley	Central Middle School	Lege	12:00 PM
Samuel Garza	Central Middle School	Lege	10:30 AM
Samuel Garza and Cole Madere	Central Middle School	Lege	11:30 AM
Sarah Bertucci	Central Middle School	Banker	10:45 AM

Performers	School Name	Judge/Room	Time
Sarah Bertucci and Izabella Pollock	Central Middle School	Banker	9:30 AM
Saydee Villenurve	Central Middle School	Dollar	10:15 AM
Saydee Villenurve and Alli Templet	Central Middle School	Dollar	11:30 AM
Vance Wireman	Central Middle School	Lege	8:15 AM
Zoey Vaughn	Bluff Middle School	Banker	11:45 AM